Department of Children and Families
State Advisory Council (SAC)

AGENDA
Monday, November 5th, 2018
9:30 A-12:00P
Beacon Health Options - Rocky Hill, CT
Litchfield Room, 3rd Floor, Suite 3D

9.30

9.30

10.30

11.00

11.30

11.45

Welcome + Introductions R. Moller + S. Lockery
DCF Budget Overview C. Butterfield

DCF Legislative Overview E. Duryea

DCF Racial Justice Summit Debrief All

RAC Updates RAC Representatives
Standing Agenda Items: All

1. Topics for 2019
2. SAC Budget

3. Parent + Youth Stipends

Next Meeting December 3", 2018




