Department of Children and Families State Advisory Council (SAC) AGENDA

Monday, November 5th, 2018 9:30 A - 12:00 P Beacon Health Options - Rocky Hill, CT Litchfield Room, 3rd Floor, Suite 3D

9.30	Welcome + Introductions	R. Moller + S. Lockery
9.30	DCF Budget Overview	C. Butterfield
10.30	DCF Legislative Overview	E. Duryea
11.00	DCF Racial Justice Summit Debrief	All
11.30	RAC Updates	RAC Representatives
11.45	Standing Agenda Items: 1. Topics for 2019 2. SAC Budget	All
	3. Parent + Youth Stipends	

Next Meeting December 3rd, 2018